
 

 

Trustee Meeting Schedule 2025 - 2026 
 

 

 

Full Trust Board 

Date Notes 

Wednesday 22 October – 7pm  

Wednesday 10 December – 7pm Financial statements to be approved 

Wednesday 11 February – 7pm  AGM 

Wednesday 18 March – 7pm   

Wednesday 13 May – 7pm  

Wednesday 1 July – 7pm 
End Year forecast position and approve 3-Year budget 
forecast return (BFR) 

Wednesday 15 July – 7pm  

 

Finance, Risk and Audit Committee 

Date Notes 

Wednesday 1 October – 7pm Management Accounts review (Aug) 

Wednesday 26 November – 7pm Review draft Financial Statements 

Wednesday 11 March – 7pm Management Accounts review (Dec – Jan) 

Wednesday 17 June – 7pm 
Management Accounts review and 3-year school 
budgets 

 

Education Standards Committee 

Date Notes 

Monday 8 December – 7pm  

Monday 2 March – 7pm  

Monday 18 May – 7pm  

 

                                                                                  People and Pay Committee 

Date Notes 

Wednesday 5 November – 7pm  

 

 


